
Friday, December 2LOZUA Moeeae!
7. OCa.m. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Forecast
8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views(Patricia Murphy)
8.15 "The Recollections of GeoffreyHamlyn"
8.30 "Heritage Hall"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Melodies in Strict Tempo
6.45 "The Sparrows of London"
7. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
7.16 Presenting Joy Nicholls
7.30 Programme Review and Roundupof Weekend Sports
7.45 GLADYS BERRY (soprano)
* So Shall the Lute and Harp Awake
("Judas Maccabdaeus’’) Handel
Go; Lovely Rose Quilter
I. Attempt -From.,Love’s: Sickness toFly Purcell
The Lass with the Delicate Air Arne
(A Studio. Recital)

8. 0 "The Art of Photography," by Grieg
and Joyce Royle
8.15 This Week’s Master Work
Suite: The Fire Bird Stravinsky

*

8.45 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Come Into the Parlour

(BBC Programme)
9.35 Rhythm in the Saddle
8.50 Paul Whiteman and his Concert
Orchestra
Second Rhapsody Gershwin

10. 0 Voices in Harmony
10.15 John Parkin Presents: Light PianoMusie
40:30 Close down

QdKINI 1340 kc. 224m.
2 p.m. Tomorrow’s Sports FixturesHills of Home" (final broadcast)
7.30 Light Variety 4

8. 0 Musical Comedy Gems
3. 8 Lloyd Thomas (organ)
8.11 Columbia Light Opera Company
Vocal Gems; The Quaker Girl

8.19 Albert Sandier Trio
Todd Duncan
8.25 Alfredo and his Orchestra
8.31 Band Call: Variety Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
8. 4 Gilbeng and Sullivan: Fame andFortune

(BBC Programme)
10..0 Close down

5} Y 690kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session .

7.58 ° Canterbury Weathvr Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence &chool session
9.30 Excerpts. from ‘‘La Boheme"
9.45 Boston. Promenade Orchestra
10. O Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas ..News. Musical Comedy
Stars: Ethel Waters (U.S.A.)
10.30 )bDevotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
91.15 Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
11.30 _Famous Duettists :11.45 Popular Dance Tunes
72. 0 Lunch Music
2. Opm. Music While You Work.
2.30 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-phone, Help for the Home Cook
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
4.0 Let’s Havea Laugha South Style
5. 0 hildren’s Hour: "Bluey" and
"ROD! Hood"
5.30 Early Evening Melodies6. 0. Dinner Music
6.30. LONDON NEWS640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7..0 Local News Service7 "Dante": An Introduction to. thisail programme. about the Italian
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME

‘

Symphony Orchestra of the Augusteo,
Rome, conducted by Vincenzo Bellezza
_ Overture: Promise of MarriageRossini

7.39 SYBIL PHILLIPPS (soprano)
Like to the Damask Rose
The Shepherd’s Song ElgarLane o’ the Thrushes HartyLittle Polly Flinders
Sing a Song of, Sixpefhce Diack
(A Studio Recital)

7.53 PATRICIA GIBSON (pianist)
Ragamuffin Ireland
A Romp BowenSous le Palmier
Sequidillas Albeniz
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 The Christchurch Liedertafel, con-ducted by Victor C. Peters *

When Evening’s Twilight Hatton
Thuringian Folk SongCantata for Male Quartet and Chorus:To the Sons of Art MendelssohnWalter Gieseking (pianist) :

Dance DebussyThe Choir: :
Full Pathom Five Dunhill
Three Songs from "Sea Cycle’ RowleyCoastwise
In Port

. The Good Ship "Ark"
8.41 "The Vita Nuova": Dante tells ofhis love for Beatrice

(NZBS Production)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

>

:

:

3.30 Ring Up the Curtain:
Excerpts from ‘"‘La Favorita," ‘"L’Eliser
D’Amor"’ and "Don Pasquale,’ with
Gladys Ripley (contralto), Heddle Nash
(tenor), Arnold Matters. (baritone), andthe BBC Theatre Orchestra

(BBC Production)
10.15 Famous Orchestras and Concert
Artists °
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

So vf CS 960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Listening
5. 0 karly Evening Concert
6.
aH
Musical Comedy from .Stage™ and‘iim ‘ :

6.30 Melodies from Way Out West
6.45 Pidno Time
7.0 Relax and Smile ~

7.15 Famous Overtures
7.30 Strike up the Band .

8. 0 Radio Play: "Eyes of Youth"
9. 0. Highlights fronr Opera
9.30 ‘‘Navy Mixture". » .

(BBC Programme)
10. 0 Light Orchestra"
10.16 Jjazzmen
10.30 Close down

KS 1160 kc. 258m
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 "Three Generations"
9.30 "The Strange Legend ef KathieWarren"
9.45 "The Channings"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Table Melodies
6.45 "The Case of the Purple Cow"
7. 0 Getting Sentimental Over You

:

:

:

7.15 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 Music for the Salon
8. 0 Short Story: "Exploding the In-stant," by J. Jefferson Farjeon

(NZBS Production)
8.16 Latin Rhythms
8.30 Musical Comedy8.45 Talk: "By Paths of Literature: TheVision of Piers Plowman," by J.Reid
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9. 4 Appointment with Music
9.35 Piano Playhouse
(Voice of America Programme)9.50 The Ivan Rixon Singers

10. O At the Console
10.16 Hits from the Films
10-30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Session
9.31 Composer of the Week: Borodin
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Patrick Colbert.
(bass)

-e ~~ |

(10.30 Music While You Work
:

14. © Home Science Talk: Gifts for All11.30 South Sea Songs44. Waltz Time
12. Lunch Music
2. Op-.m. National Songs °

2.16 Modern Variety
/--2.45 Musical Comedy Melodies )

3. 0 Classical Music
Nocturne Dvorak

|The Rio Grande Lambert3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Mellow Melodies
:

3.30 Keyboard Rhythm
64.45 Favourite Ballads
5. 0 Children’s" Session: "EsmeraldaGoes to Town" 1

5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 The Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements7.15 "OMlecer Crosby"
7.30 "Trial by Jury," from the HMVrecordings made under the personalsupervision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte, of
England,- and by afrangement withRupert D’Oyly Carte, London, and J. C,Williamson, Ltd.
8.15 Rawicz and Landauer, duo-planists8.30 Time for Music: Variety Orchestra(BBC Programme)9.0 °Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Atom 1970"10. 0 Variety Personalities10.30 Close down .

AN ZN DUNEDIN’780 kc. 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session :

.9.4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While YouWork10.10 Organ Interlude
.20 Devotional Service38 For My Lady: Heart Songs
. O Showtime
+30 Morning Star: Ginette Neveu(violin) :

48 "Evergreens"
QO Lunch Music

2.eg Home Science Talk: Gifts’ for
2.30. Music While You Work3.0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Cello Sonata Jn A Minor Grieg

/ Symphonic Poem: Tapiola Sibelius
4.30 Accordiana
| 4.45 Sereen Snapshots
165. 0 Children’s Hour: Kookaburra
/
Stories

|
6. 0 Dinner Music
| 6.30 LONDON NEWS
| 6.40 National Announcements
| 6.45 BBC Newsreel
& AS Sports News
: 7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
; "Dick Barton"
8. 0 "Starlight Album": Mal Chisholm

(A Studio Presentation)
|
8.20 "Dad and Dave’’
8.45 With a Smile and a Song

| 8.58 Station Notices
|
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

| 9.30 Music in N.Z.: Reports on musicalactivities" for the year, from the four
; main centres ;

| 10.10 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
10.16 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GS odoEDN

)
and his Orchestra compered by Rex Pitt

:

4.30 p.m. Light Musici's. 0 Tea Table Tunes6. 0 In Latin American Rhythm6.15 Al Bollington (organ). and TheComedy Harmonists6.30 Something Old, Something New, Pe Charles Williams and his ConcertOrchestra
7.15 Pat Marshall, Peter Lawford andJune Allyson with M.G.M, Orchestra7.30 Popular’ Parade8.0 Modern ComposersClifford Curzon and Benjamin Britten(pianos)
Introduction a8 Rondo Alla Burlesca,Op. 23,. No. Britten8.9 Vienna Orchestra con-ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Metamorphosen R. Strauss8.36 St. Louis Symphony Orchestraconducted by Viadimir Golschmann
Symphony No.\7 in C, Op: 105

Sibelius9. 0 Melodies from. British Films
(BBC Programme)9.30 It’s Swingtime10. 0 Music from the Ballet.10.30 Close down

,
INV AZA INVERCARGILL720 kc. 416m.
7, 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast

session.
Correspondence School Session

ta.
" Devotional Service 4

10.18 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"’10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O- p.m. ‘The Devil’s Duchess"2.15 Classical Hour: :

Gayaneh Suite Khachaturian
Capriccio Brillant, Op. 22 Mendelssohn
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45 Tcehaikovski

3. 0 Songtime: Ernest McKinlay3.16 Specialists at the Hammond Organ3.30 Music While You Work
4.30 Latin American4.45 Tin Pan Alley Classics
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Cavalcade of Em«pire’ and Guest Night
5.30 Music for the Tea HouroF Budget of Sport (The Sportsman)6.30° LONDON NEWS
y Se The Musie of Howard Barlow(Voice of America « Programme)7.15 Boston "Pops" Orchestra7.30 On the Dance Floor
7.45 JOAN COXON (English soprano)Appalachian Folk Songs:The NightingaleBlack is the Colour
The Riddle SongHebridean:
Benbecula Bridal

arocegajonWeaving Lilt
Troutling of the Sacred Well
Heart 0’ Fire Love
(A Studio Recital) \

8. 0 Play: "This Vale of Tears," astory by Clif Gordon about Welsh|
9 Working

Class. Life
Overseas and N.Z. News
Modern Variety10.0 "‘Taéles’ from the Pen. of EdgarAllan Poe’’.

10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4Y'A, 1YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 29
9. 4am. Dr. A. E. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster,
9.13 Miss J. Loy: "Games to Music."
9.21 Miss Hadfield: "Parlons Frangais."

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 2
9. 3am. Miss R. C. Beckway: "Listening to Opera."
913 H.R. Thomson: "Form IV, Plays."
9.22 Dr. A. H. Harte and K. H. S. Allen: "Parlons Francais."
(Note: There is NO Broadcasts to Schools session this week)


